Fire Alarm Systems | FMM‑100 Single‑action, Die‑cast Metal Manual Stations
FMM‑100 Single‑action, Die‑cast Metal
Manual Stations
u Terminal connections
u Gold‑plated alarm contacts for corrosion resistance
u Surface- or flush‑mounted back boxes
u Optional labels

Inputs
Switch Rating: 1 A at 30 VDC or 125 VAC
Ordering information
FMM‑100SAT2CK‑B Single‑action Manual Station (blue)
Versatile, high‑quality, single‑action metal manual
station in blue with key lock and gold‑plated contacts
Order number FMM-100SAT2CK-B
FMM‑100SAT2CK‑G Single‑action Manual Station
(green)
Versatile, high‑quality, single‑action metal manual
station in green with key lock and gold‑plated contacts
Order number FMM-100SAT2CK-G
FMM‑100SAT2CK‑Y Single‑action Manual Station (yel-
low)
Versatile, high‑quality, single‑action metal manual
station in yellow with key lock and gold‑plated
contacts
Order number FMM-100SAT2CK-Y
Accessories
D102 Replacement Key
Replacement key (#1358) for LOCK‑1358 and the
D101 lock.
Order number D102
FMM‑100BB‑B Surface‑mount Back Box (blue)
Blue cast‑metal back box
Order number FMM-100BB-B
FMM‑100BB‑G Surface‑mount Back Box (green)
Green cast‑metal back box
Order number FMM-100BB-G
FMM‑100BB‑Y Surface‑mount Back Box (yellow)
Yellow cast‑metal back box
Order number FMM-100BB-Y
FMM‑100GR Scored Acrylic Break Rods
Scored acrylic rods (12 per package)
Order number FMM-100GR
2 | FMM‑100 Single‑action, Die‑cast Metal Manual Stations
3 | FMM‑100 Single‑action, Die‑cast Metal Manual Stations
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: